POS PETT
1 4
2 3
3 2

Totale atleti: 3

POS PETT
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Totale atleti: 1

POS PETT
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Totale atleti: 3

POS PETT
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5 5

6 9

Totale atleti: 6

POS PETT
1 6
2 1

Totale atleti: 2
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iRunning

9" CORRI IN COMUNE
San Francesco Al Campo - 08/09/2019

GARA PRIMI PASSI

ATLETA ANNO CAT
TURINO EMANUELE 2013 PPM
DELAURENTI SILVANA 2013 PPF
RONCON GIADA 2013 PPF
GARA PULCINI
ATLETA ANNO CAT
RIVA MARTINET NICOLo 2010 PUM

GARA ESORDIENTI

ANNO CAT
ESOM
ESOM
ESOF

ATLETA

DE VUONO SIMONE
DE VUONO TOMMASO
CRAVETTO NICOLE

2008
2008
2009

GARA RAGAZZIIE

ATLETA

CENA ALESSANDRO
PEPE FRANCESCO
DURA CRISTIAN
CRAVETTO DENISE
PORELLO LUCIA
MARRA EMILIE NICE

ANNO CAT
2006 RM
2007 RM
2007 RM
2007 RF
2006 RF
2006 RF

GARA CADETTI/E
ANNO CAT

ATLETA
CHATIBI FATIMA AZAHRA
RONCON DANIELE AMELIO

GARA ADULTI/ ALLIEVI

ATLETA

MAZZON MARCO

VIEL DARKO

COSTA TORRO DIEGO
CABODI CLAUDIO
HACHCHACH SAID
NARONTE DIEGO
KHORZOM MOHAMAD
CISSE HADIATOU
FLORE CLAUDIO
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
LAGOTTO CHRISTIAN
BLONDA ROCCO
REGIS DENIS

CIGNA ENRICO
MINGOZZI ANTONIO
GANDINO ANDREA
DOMATTI ANDREA

WWwW.irunning.it

2005
2005

CF
CM

ANNO CAT

1996
1998
1998
1982
1975
1972
1997
1990
1978
1988
1977
1976
1974
1987
1970
1965
1966
1972
1973
1980

M18..
M18..
M18..
M35..
M40.
M45.
M18..
M25..
M40.
M25..
M40.
M40.
M45.
M25..
M45.
M50..
M50..
M45.
M45.
M35..

[=
=

DISTANZA: 450 METRI

COD

A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA

A140589
A140589

SOCIETA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

DISTANZA: 900 METRI

COD
A140358

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

DISTANZA: 900 METRI

COD

A140358
A140358
A140358

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

DISTANZA: 1350 METRI

COD

A140541
A140589
A140575
A140358
A140358
A140466

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

DISTANZA: 1800 METRI

24
24
24
39

A4
49

24
34

A4

34

44
44
49

34

49

54
54

49
49

39

COD

TO199 FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

A140589

SOCIETA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

DISTANZA: 8800 METRI

COD
TO260
A140541
A140358
A120370
A120682
A130798
A120682
A140528
A050423
A140575
A140358
A120370
A140541
A130798
A120370
A140541
A140340
A120653
A140575
AO013

e

SOCIETA
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

RISULTATO
00.01.58
00.02.30
00.03.04

RISULTATO
00.04.39

RISULTATO
00.03.31
00.03.31
00.03.56

RISULTATO
00.04.59
00.05.06
00.05.10
00.05.18
00.05.26
00.06.19

RISULTATO
00.07.33
00.09.57

RISULTATO
00.28.58
00.29.40
00.29.43
00.30.33
00.30.57
00.31.12
00.31.42
00.32.00
00.32.17
00.32.22
00.32.22
00.32.36
00.32.41
00.32.46
00.32.50
00.32.56
00.33.03
00.33.05
00.33.12
00.33.19
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21 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.33.35
22 DIAFERIO RUGGIERO 1958 M60..64 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.33.42
23 VICARIO LEONARDO 1960 M55.59 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.33.52
24 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 M25..34 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.05
25 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.09
26 GALEONE VINCENZO 1973 M45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.19
27 MILANO IVANO CARMINE 1973 M45.49 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.20
28 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.34.22
29 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.23
30 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.33
31 COTTITTO ANGELO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.36
32 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.38
33 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.41
34 BIANCO DOLINO GIORGIO 1971 M45..49 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.34.41
35 COSTABELLO LUCA 1974 M45.49 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.35.03
36 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.10
37 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.20
38 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA 1979 F40..44  A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.35.20
39 KABA ALHOUSSENY 1997 M18.24 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.35.26
40 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.29
41 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.46
42 MARTIGNANO SALVATORE 1974 M45..49 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.56
43 GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.58
44 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.01
45 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.01
46 DI NARDO MICHELE 1975 MA40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.07
47 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.36.08
48 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.11
49 COLLINO FEDERICA 1993 F25..34 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.36.18
50 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.21
51 CAPORUSSO ANNA 1983 F35..39  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.36.28
52 GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.39
53 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA 1975 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.36.48
54 BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 M60..64 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.36.51
55 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.36.52
56 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.54
57 MOLe LUCA 1976 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.06
58 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.37.12
59 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.37.14
60 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.22
61 BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.37.27
62 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.57
63 PICATTO ANDREA 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.02
64 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.38.05
65 BACCARO DARIO 1983 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.08
66 PEGORARO MATTIA 1998 M18..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.18
67 BOLOGNESI DAVIDE 1979 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.20
68 SEMERARO DENIS 1979 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.26
69 DE FILIPPIS GIANFRANCO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.26
70 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.28
71 MASSARO ELEONORA 1974 F45.49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.31
72 PISCITELLO FRANCO 1966 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.34
73 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.36
74 TRISCARI ROBERTO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.37
75 BACCARO MARCO 1983 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.38
76 ROSSI MARCO 1981 M35..39 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.38.42
77 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 M60..64 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.38.43
78 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.44
79 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.47
80 CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.38.50
81 LISSONA SILVANO 1957 M60..64 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.50
82 DOLCE MICHELE 1982 M35..39 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.52
[=] e []
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83 FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.53
84 NALLI MASSIMO 1963 M55..59 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.38.53
85 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.54
86 GIULIANI PIETRO 1971 M45.49 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.38.57
87 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.02
88 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.03
89 ZITO ARCANGELO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.39.06
90 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.09
91 TRISCARI LUCIANO 1974 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.30
92 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.35
93 RECCHIA VITTORIO 1971 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.42
94 RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.45
95 MILETTA MAURIZIO ROSARIO 1981 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.49
96 SARDONE ROBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.56
97 FASSINO DANIELE 1988 M25..34 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.40.00
98 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.40.03
99 DALL'ARMELLINA GERMAINE 1981 F35..39 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.40.03
100 GUERRETTA GLORIA 1976 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.03
101 GIACOMELLI MARCO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.28
102 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.32
103 MARTINOTTI PAOLO 1969 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.39
104 MILANO VALTER 1966 M50..54 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.40.40
105 RUOTOLO RAFFAELE 1949 M70..74 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.40.42
106 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.57
107 GARZINO ROBERTO 1979 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.40.57
108 DI LORETO SILVIA 1979 F40.44  A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.41.08
109 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 F50.54 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.41.11
110 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.41.26
111 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M70..74 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.41.30
112 BIANCHINI MARIO 1955 M60..64 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.41.32
113 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.41.43
114 ALICINO RICCARDO 1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.50
115 BAZZARONE MARCO 1972 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.41.52
116 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.41.59
117 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M50..54  A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.00
118 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.04
119 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.07
120 PEILA NADIA CARLA 1973 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.42.11
121 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.42.16
122 D'ALO EMANUELE 1986 M25..34 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.26
123 GAGGIONI ANDREA 1986 M25..34 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.42.34
124 FIORE GIANCARLO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.34
125 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE 1973 M45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.46
126 BOVA MARCELLO 1961 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.50
127 DANZA LUCIO 1966 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.00
128 CANAVERA PAMELA 1998 F18..24  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.43.10
129 BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 F50..54  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.10
130 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.16
131 GARELLO SILVANO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.19
132 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.20
133 BUSSOLINI CHIARA 1973 F45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.26
134 ROSSIGNOLI CLAUDIO 1966 M50.54 VE491 FIDAL ESSETRE RUNNING 00.43.32
135 BAYMA RENZO 1954 M65..69 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.32
136 SCACCIA CRISTINA 1986 F25.34 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.34
137 DI VALENTIN FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.34
138 BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA 1982 F35.39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.35
139 PERINO PAOLO 1969 M50.54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.36
140 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.37
141 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.43.37
142 CASSISI DANIELA 1981 F35.39 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.42
143 DETTORI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70..74 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.43.48
144 GALLO FABIO 1967 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.49
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145 REGIS ALBERTO 1997 M18..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.50
146 FERRAGATTA ALESSIA 1990 F25..34 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.43.57
147 SATEGNA ANTONIO GIANBATTISTA 1959 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.44.01
148 MASSARO MARZIA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.02
149 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M70..74 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.03
150 JITARU CELINA 1971 F45..49 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.44.06
151 VIVENZA MARCO 1963 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.12
152 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.13
153 MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.44.17
154 GALLINA SILVIA 1969 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.34
155 MAGHENZANI ENRICO 1963 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.44.38
156 VITTADELLO MARIANO 1956 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.44.44
157 MERIGO LORENZO 1965 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.44.51
158 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.44.53
159 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.54
160 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.05
161 TURINO MARTINA 2003 AF A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.06
162 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M40..44 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.45.06
163 GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.16
164 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 F50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.45.33
165 PERRELLA ANTONIO 1953 M65..69 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.45.34
166 PERNETTA ELISA MARIA 1971 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.45.56
167 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.13
168 TERREMOTO MARCO 1979 M40..44 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.46.15
169 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.26
170 FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.46.36
171 FALETTO LUCA LORENZO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.46.36
172 BRUNO GIULIO 1974 M45..49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.46.37
173 VERDE ALBERTO 1982 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.46.45
174 SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.40
175 VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.46.48
176 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO 1962 M55.59 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.47.04
177 VIAPIANA ELISABETTA 1967 F50..54 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.47.05
178 CORSARO MARIA GIUSEPPA 1972 F45..49 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.47.15
179 MARTURANO GIUSEPPINA 1988 F25..34 T0O265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.47.38
180 GARGANO ANTONIO 1949 M70..74 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.47.38
181 RICHIARDI CLAUDIA 1966 F50..54 T0O265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.47.50
182 MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 M65..69 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.48.11
183 POSSIO ANNA 1971 F45..49  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.48.17
184 PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.48.21
185 PERINO LUIGI 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.37
186 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.49.47
187 SCIENZA GIORGIA MICHELA 1974 F45..49 Al140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.49.48
188 ZAMBON DEMIS 1976 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.49.50
189 RINALDI SERGIO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.06
190 TREVISANUTTO MARIO 1954 M65..69 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.50.30
191 COSTANTINI CHIARA 1967 F50.54 VE491 FIDAL ESSETRE RUNNING 00.50.39
192 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.51.27
193 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO 1956 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.37
194 PROCINO GIOVANNI 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.51.40
195 BASELICE STELLA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.52
196 BARDINI GIOVANNI 1944 M75+ A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.52.00
197 BIANCO MORGHET ELENA 1998 F18..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.08
1908 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.53.20
199 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.06
200 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.54.32
201 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.55.16
202 MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.21
203 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.58.07
204 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.17
205 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.36
206 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.04
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207
208
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iRunning

ZANELLA VINCENZO 1981
VERNACCHIO DANIELE 1976
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951
RAINERO MASSIMO 1957
TREVISANUTTO GIULIANO 1944
PASQUARELLI DONATO 1956
DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960

Totale atleti: 213

POS
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37

CODICE
A140358
A120682
A140541
A140575
A140589
A050423
A130798
A140340
A140509
TO265
A140466
A120370
A140406
A050019
A051580
A120653
A130747
A140467
A140476
A140528
A160276
AO013
RUNCARD
TO257
VE491
A120138
A120641
A120723
A130534
A130646
A140030
A140529
A160225
TO015
TO049
TO199
TO260

Totale atleti: 228

WWwW.irunning.it

M35..39
M40..44
M65..69
M60..64
M75+

M60..64
M55..59

A050423
A050423
A140358
A120723
A050423
A050423
A140541

UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.59.07
UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.59.08
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.53
UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 01.01.24
UISP CRAL G.T.T. 01.01.47
UISP CRAL G.T.T. 01.07.18

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.28

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA
UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING
FIDAL ESSETRE RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA

UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

NUMERO ATLETI
43
35
25
18
14
12

[N
[N
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